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7694
7696
7697
7700

7706
7707

7709
7710
7711
7713
7719
7720

7721
7726

7729
7731
7734
7735
7742
7744
7749
7755
7756
7757
7766
7767
7769
7772
7773
7778
7779
7780
7781
7785
7786
7787
7789
7791
7796
7799
7800

7801

7802
7803
7805

7807
7808
7811
7812
7815

7816
7817
7818
7820
7824
7826
7827
7829
783

7834
7835
7842

7849
7850

7852

7855

7856
7859

7860

7862

7863
7864
7865
7867
7869
7870
7873
7874
7875
7877

7880
7882
7884
7885
7887

CHRISTIE VERONA I MRS
CHUFFO FRANK K
BAVOSA FRANK
FRIEORICHS H CLAY INC
REAL EST
DONATEILI FRANKLIN P
ORTALIS ENGINEERING
CO AIR CONDITIONING
GUSENSKI EDWARD
WILLARD ROBERT W
BENNETT HARRY
DUNN ARCHIBALD H
DI QUOLLO NICHOLAS A
ARTHURS BOLOGNA
KITCHEN MEATS
CHANDLER MINNIE MRS
KOPINSKI WAYNE B
SNUFFYS STEAK HOUSE
LAGANGA VINCENT C
SCHOOL NO 1
STOHR LALVERNE A MRS
EMMONS KATHERINE MRS
ROBBINS WILLIAM H
MICHAELS PAUL F
NEUMAN FRED A
SNUFFY JR INC REST
KIRNER WILLIAM A
KNOSPE MARY A MRS
HIGHLANDER THE REST
HAIG RONALD M JR
CALHOUN WILLIAM H
WILLIAMS HELEN MRS
CHICKEN DELIGHT
FAUST ALFRED 0
MAZZI THOMAS ]
PAJUNAS NORBERT A
DENITZIO WILLIAM J
BOZZA ELMER
SANTORO E V MD
HORNEMANN EGON H
MATTHEWS W ILLIAM A
M ILLS RUSSELL E
SARDASHNEY ROBERT
JACKSON H MACH
ALBERTS TAXI

SERVICE
ABBIATE OLGA V
MRS

GEORGES CARPET CENTER
WADE HARRY A
ZEGRAY CATHERINE A
MRS
TEMPLE GRACE A
OLIVER RICHARD B
HORN MILDRED E MRS
DORMAIER M D MRS
IARUSSI ESTHER
CENTRAL JERSEY
PAINTERS 6
DECORATORS
SAMSE KARL A
COMMUNITY MARKET
PONT JOHN F
STILLO SAM
CUEMAN KENNETH F
SIMPSON MAXWELL S
STORR DAVID A
TEEPLt FRANK D
Patterson gerald
ZMUDA PAUL C
KIRKLAND 0 NEILL
ODELL HAROLD s
ODELL W S ELEC
MADDEN FRANK H
MACALUSO JOHN J
D AMORE RUDOLPH A
WOWCHUCK NICHOLAS
SCHWEBIUS AUGUSTA
ROBBINS WILLIAM H
TAX COLLECTOR
CLINE HARRY
WEBER LOUIS
SMITH DUNCAN
PERPALL DANIEL P
KOSTA JOSEPH J
MASTROCOLA ANTONIO
DINIZO PHILIP
COSANKA G FLORIST
DI NIZO s J BUILDER
GIORDANO HUGH A
LOGUIDICE LAWRENCE G
GAITO ELIZABETH L MRS
ARNOLD HOWARD
MELTON ALFRED C
ROWE RICHARD
SCHUMACHER WALTER F
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7888
7892
7895
7897
7898
7899
7906

7910
7915
7920
7921
7924
7925
7926
7927
7929

7936
7942
7943
7945
7958

7959

7962
7974
7981
7993
7994
7995
7997
8003
8004
8005
8007
8009
8011
8014
8015
8016
8019
8023
8026
8028
8030
8031
8033
8035
8038

8040

8044
8047

8049
8053
8056
8060
8061
8064
8065
8066
8067

8068
8072
8074
8076
8077
6079

8080
8083
8086
8088
8092
8093

8094
8096
8097
8099
8103
8105
8106
8107
8109
8111
8113
8116
8118

QUIGLEY JAMES E
LEA RICHARD M
GLOWACKI ROBERT s
HUNTER HERBERT C
BOPP FRANCES M
SIAR ROBERT L
HASSELGREN FLORENCE
MRS
BARBETTI PETER A
EANNUCCI ANTHONY
MORTELLI LEO A
CONRADI GEORGE W
GRIGGS CURTIS
PARK CLEANERS
EVDO ROMAN
KRAUSE NANCY MRS
MC CARTHY MILDRED E
MRS
FANWOOD DRUG STORE
ESTELLE BERNADETTE MRS
HAER ERNEST
GIORDANO JOSEPH A
VERDIC ANTHONY
SCOTCH PLAINS
EVERGREEN MARKET
PALUMBO V N MD
FLAIG R C MD
RITTER PAUL E
JENKINSON RAYMOND
FOURRE CARL A
KELLY FRANK J
NAPOLITANO PHILIP J
MACDERMOTT CHARLES A
GABRUK ZIGMUND 1
STOPINSK1 FRANK W JR
ALLEN WALTER R
RUSSELL RALPH
PIROLOZZI ENRICO
SUENSON CARL A
GORSKY JOSEPH L
STEPHEN JOHANNA MRS
KELLY JOHN
SORGE ERCOLE
HURTACK MICHAEL
ALLEN ROBERT
BURTON HILTON
GRIFFITH FAY E
THOMSON ROBERT
MENTESANA NICHOLAS
WINN CATHERINE M MRS
GMOCK EDMUND T
ROSSI FUNERAL HOME
ROSSI ANTHONY P
TRAINA RICHARD 1
RICHARDS SPORT SHOP
WOLFE STEPHEN L
ALL SAINTS EPISCOPAL
CHURCH
MARQUARDT JOHN
DIFRANCESCO ERNEST
EVANS ELVIN
FINNEY FRANK L
MINNIS CLAIRE E
PASSUCCI VICTOR
SCHOENBERG JULES E
PERRY LELAND H
TOTTEN M E MRS TCHR
MusiIC
DANIELS HAROLD
RICCIUTI THOMAS
BANNON JOHN P
PRIOR DONALD L
MAHDE BERNARD ]
VERDIC DOMENICK
VERDICS NURSERY
MOSKAL ROBERT
MILLWATER HAROLD W
KEISTER GORDON H
CONSTANDI JOSEPH
WEILAND ROBERT L
BLUE STAR BEVERAGES
LIQUORS
DONATO C T PLUMBER
BARICH JOHN R
RAMSKOW CARL
ZEMAITIS JOSEPH P
MUNLEY FRANK J
GASPARI ARMANDO
WEHR FELIX H
MERTZ FRANK A
SANTORO JOHN F
SWANCIGER STEVE
GRILLO ROBERT s
NORTHCOTT GEORGE S
TEMPTATIONS UNLIMITED
GIFTS
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8119
8120
8122
8125
8128
8129
8130
8131
8132
8133
8134
8136
8138
8139
8144
8147
8148
8152
8156
8157

8159
8162
8163
8164
8166
8170
8171
8172
8175
8176
8177
8179
8184
8185
8186
8187
8190
8192
8194
8195
8197
8198
8199
8204
8207
8208
8209
8210
8212
8213
8214
8217
8218
8220
8222
8223
8224
8229
8232
8233
8236

STEINMAN J A MRS
HERON GERALD ]
METZ NORMAN G
ST CLAIR WILLIAM H
HENNESSY RICHARD F
ROSEN LEO
FRUSCO SUSAN MRS
DE DARIO GABRILE
PORTER LOTTIE H MRS
VENEZIAS HARDWARE
DEHART LILLIAN MRS
UNVERZAGT ETHEL G MRS
SWAYNOS JOHN J
ES8BRANDT ALBERT S
CWIERKA FRANK J
roche mary mrs
KISH ALEXANDER
SAPORITO DOMINICK A
BAHR B H MRS
GROLETTO | T MRS
CHRISTIAN SCIENCE
practitioner
FRANCO VICTOR
ARUTA R J CHIROPRACTOR
MOTTER VIRGINIA MRS
SCHUBART WILLIAM P
ARROWSMITH FIRMAN
CODY WALTER
TRIVIGNO HELEN MRS
FLYNN CARRIE MRS
TUTT BLAND R
ILKO LOUIS
MACPHERSON ROBERT 8
BATTLE JAMES
NELSON WILLIAM ]
NOVELLO MICHAEL
SCALZADONA B H MRS
di ciaomo Paul
CASSANOS ARTHUR
WESLEY GEORGE W
BONNER RICHARD
GOTNES HENRY
CORONELLA CHARLES J
VILLONE J A JR ELEC
WALEZUK JOHN ]
APPEZZATO UMBERTO
STATHAKIS GEORGE A
PALTZ GRACE D MRS
KOCH PAULINE M MRS
KERN DAVID
DEL NEGRO MAURO
DEPROSPERE A VINCENT
MARTIN SAMUEL J
FANWOOD HARDWARE
MACKENZIE ALLAN W
WHITKEN MELVIN S
CLARK C RAYMOND
VAN DUYNE LEONARD E
HAHM GEORGE V
HARPER JOHN V
IAIONE JEWELRY
ALEXANDER J J PHOTOS
BOROUGH HALL
MUNICIPAL DISASTER
control BOARD
BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
MAYORS OFFICE
BOROUGH ADMINISTRATOR
BOROUGH TAX COLLECTOR
BOROUGH TAX SEARCHER
BOROUGH ATTORNEY
BOROUGH CLERK
BOROUGH MAGISTRATE
BOROUGH TREASURER
COURT CLERK
BOROUGH PHYSICIAN
BOROUGH ENGINEER
ASSESSMENT SEARCHER
PLUMBING INSPECTOR
BUILDING INSPECTOR
BOROUGH ASSESSOR
SEWER INSPECTOR
WELFARE DIRECTOR
BOROUGH CONSTABLES
PUBLIC WORKS
COMMITTEE
FINANCE COMMITTEE
PUBLIC SAFETY
COMMITTEE
RECREATION COMMISSION
BUILDING & ZONING
COMMITTEE
PUBLIC WELFARE
COMMITTEE
SHADE TREE COMMISSION
RECREATION &
EDUCATION COMMITTEE



